MCCSEMI.COMRev.4-1-06262024 1/4
1N4736AP THRU 1N4764AP
1.0 W Silicon
Zener Diodes
6.8 to 100 Volts
DO-41
A
B

MCCSEMI.COM4/4
 Ordering Information
1N4736AP THRU 1N4764AP
Device Packing
(Part Number)-TP
Note : Adding "-HF" Suffix For Halogen Free, eg. Part Number-TP-HF
(Part Number)-AP
(Part Number)-BP
Tape&Reel: 5Kpcs/Reel
Ammo Packing: 5Kpcs/Ammo Box
Bulk:1Kpcs/Box,50Kpcs/Carton
***IMPORTANT NOTICE***
Micro Commercial Components Corp. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein to
make corrections, modifications , enhancements , improvements , or other changes . Micro Commercial Components
Corp . does not assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product described herein; neither does it
convey any license under its patent rights ,nor the rights of others . The user of products in such applications shall assume all
risks of such use and will agree to hold Micro Commercial Components Corp . and all the companies whose products are
represented on our website, harmless against all damages. Micro Commercial Components Corp. products are sold subject
to the general terms and conditions of commercial sale, as published at
***LIFE SUPPORT***
MCC's products are not authorized for use as critical components in life support devices or systems without the express
written approval of Micro Commercial Components Corporation.
***CUSTOMER AWARENESS***
Counterfeiting of semiconductor parts is a growing problem in the industry. Micro Commercial Components (MCC) is taking
strong measures to protect ourselves and our customers from the proliferation of counterfeit parts. MCC strongly encourages
customers to purchase MCC parts either directly from MCC or from Authorized MCC Distributors who are listed by country on
our web page cited below. Products customers buy either from MCC directly or from Authorized MCC Distributors are genuine
parts, have full traceability, meet MCC's quality standards for handling and storage. MCC will not provide any warranty
coverage or other assistance for parts bought from Unauthorized Sources. MCC is committed to combat this global
problem and encourage our customers to do their part in stopping this practice by buying direct or from authorized
distributors.
Rev.4-1-06262024
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  1N4736AP-TP  1N4737AP-TP  1N4738AP-TP  1N4739AP-TP  1N4740AP-TP  1N4741AP-TP  1N4760AP-TP
1N4761AP-TP  1N4762AP-TP  1N4763AP-TP  1N4764AP-TP  1N4754AP-TP  1N4755AP-TP  1N4756AP-TP
1N4757AP-TP  1N4758AP-TP  1N4759AP-TP  1N4748AP-TP  1N4749AP-TP  1N4750AP-TP  1N4751AP-TP
1N4752AP-TP  1N4753AP-TP  1N4742AP-TP  1N4743AP-TP  1N4744AP-TP  1N4745AP-TP  1N4746AP-TP
1N4747AP-TP  1N4738AP-AP  1N4746AP-AP  1N4751AP-AP  1N4762AP-AP